
South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 101 Peter Horne St Osmund's Middle School 0:32.72 1073 1 3:25.61 1207 1 2280
2 91 William Carter Tavistock Community Primary School 0:36.48 1036 6 3:31.16 1174 3 2210
3 115 Reece Worth Tavistock Community Primary School 0:34.36 1057 2 3:39.60 1123 6 2180
4 113 Peter Thornton St Osmund's Middle School 0:35.79 1043 4 3:39.01 1126 4 2169
5 97 Matthew Fry Thorner CE VA Primary School 0:42.62 974 13 3:29.26 1186 2 2160
6 103 Bruce Jones Millfield School MPC 0:36.61 1034 7 3:39.97 1123 7 2157
7 89 Piers Angeli Clayesmore School 0:34.88 1052 3 3:50.76 1057 13 2109
8 100 Oliver Hopkins Millfield School MPC 0:39.09 1010 9 3:48.08 1072 11 2082
9 106 Jonathon Matthews Rose Hill School 0:43.11 969 14 3:44.96 1093 10 2062

10 96 Matthew Earp Kelly College 0:46.23 938 18 3:41.92 1111 9 2049
11 93 Benjamin Cole Kelly College 0:48.90 912 21 3:40.12 1120 8 2032
12 105 Connor Linham Elmhurst Junior School 0:49.89 902 22 3:39.28 1126 5 2028
13 109 George Neale Clayesmore School 0:46.70 933 20 3:49.22 1066 12 1999
14 111 Louis Smallwood St Osmund's Middle School 0:38.42 1016 8 4:09.42 946 19 1962
15 108 Peter Miller Kelly College 0:40.85 992 10 4:06.70 961 18 1953
16 107 Rhys Merriott Tavistock Community Primary School 0:43.29 968 15 4:02.94 985 17 1953
17 102 Ben Johnson Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:45.82 942 16 4:02.86 985 16 1927
18 94 James Comer Clayesmore School 0:41.77 983 11 4:12.66 925 20 1908
19 104 Alex Jones Elmhurst Junior School 0:59.82 802 23 3:55.21 1030 15 1832
20 110 Samuel Ratcliffe Kelly College 0:45.96 941 17 4:24.56 853 21 1794
21 92 Henry Chamberlain Kelly College 1:08.51 715 24 3:55.00 1030 14 1745
22 99 Nathan Halewood St Osmund's Middle School 0:46.26 938 19 4:58.36 652 22 1590
23 95 Joe Cook St Osmund's Middle School 0:42.11 979 12 5:20.14 520 23 1499
24 90 Luke Breakwell Millfield School MPC 0:36.06 1040 5 DNF 0 24 1040
25 112 Jaymie Stephenson Kelly College 1:12.11 679 25 DNF 0 24 679

98 Lewis Gilks-Merrill Elmhurst Junior School DNS - DNS - -
114 Carl Wood Radipole Primary School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 6 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

101 Peter Horne St Osmund's Middle School 0:32.72 1073 3:25.61 1207 2280
1 113 Peter Thornton St Osmund's Middle School 0:35.79 1043 3:39.01 1126 2169 6411

111 Louis Smallwood St Osmund's Middle School 0:38.42 1016 4:09.42 946 1962
91 William Carter Tavistock Community Primary School 0:36.48 1036 3:31.16 1174 2210

2 115 Reece Worth Tavistock Community Primary School 0:34.36 1057 3:39.60 1123 2180 6343
107 Rhys Merriott Tavistock Community Primary School 0:43.29 968 4:02.94 985 1953

96 Matthew Earp Kelly College 0:46.23 938 3:41.92 1111 2049
3 93 Benjamin Cole Kelly College 0:48.90 912 3:40.12 1120 2032 6034

108 Peter Miller Kelly College 0:40.85 992 4:06.70 961 1953
89 Piers Angeli Clayesmore School 0:34.88 1052 3:50.76 1057 2109

4 109 George Neale Clayesmore School 0:46.70 933 3:49.22 1066 1999 6016
94 James Comer Clayesmore School 0:41.77 983 4:12.66 925 1908

103 Bruce Jones Millfield School MPC 0:36.61 1034 3:39.97 1123 2157
5 100 Oliver Hopkins Millfield School MPC 0:39.09 1010 3:48.08 1072 2082 5279

90 Luke Breakwell Millfield School MPC 0:36.06 1040 DNF 0 1040
110 Samuel Ratcliffe Kelly College 0:45.96 941 4:24.56 853 1794

6 92 Henry Chamberlain Kelly College 1:08.51 715 3:55.00 1030 1745 4218
112 Jaymie Stephenson Kelly College 1:12.11 679 DNF 0 679
105 Connor Linham Elmhurst Junior School 0:49.89 902 3:39.28 1126 2028
104 Alex Jones Elmhurst Junior School 0:59.82 802 3:55.21 1030 1832 -

98 Lewis Gilks-Merrill Elmhurst Junior School DNS - DNS - -

Year 6 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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